Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Mason - (312695) - Stevenage SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:18.07
2:19.76
2:21.66
2:29.47
2:32.92
2:34.55
2:48.09
3:34.44
3:45.14
3:46.71
3:52.85
3:54.86
3:55.99

4:07.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:18.07
2:19.76
2:34.55
2:21.66
2:29.47
2:32.92
2:48.09
3:45.14

3:34.44
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

463
446
429
365
341
330
256
123
106
104
9%
94
92
80

WA Pts

463
446
330
429
365
341
256
106
123

Round

I T I I I I I

Round

I I T I T I I T

Date

13/12/15
23/03/14
17/03/13
27/10/112
21/04/12
19/10/13
03/09/11
26/01/08
01/03/08
10/03/07
30/06/07
17/11/07
21/01/07
04/03/06

Date

13/12/15
23/03/14
19/10/13
17/03/13
27/10/12
21/04/12
03/09/11
01/03/08
26/01/08

Meet

Team Luton Winter Development Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire County Championships
Team Luton Club Championships

Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
Team Luton Club Championships

Team Luton Club Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Beds County Champs

Bedfordshire Champs

City of Milton Keynes

Milton Keynes November

Biggleswade 8th Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Champ

Meet

Team Luton Winter Development Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Team Luton Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships

Team Luton Club Championships

Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
Team Luton Club Championships

Beds County Champs

Biggleswade Open Meet

Venue

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton
Watford
Luton

Hitchin
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Stantonbury
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Venue

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton
Watford
Hitchin
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Club Swam Under

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:54.86 94 17/11/07 Milton Keynes November Milton Keynes Team Luton 2
3:52.85 96 30/06/07 City of Milton Keynes Stantonbury Team Luton 3
3:46.71 104 H 10/03/07 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Team Luton 2
3:55.99 92 H 21/01/07 Biggleswade 8th Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 2
4:07.12 80 H 04/03/06 Bedfordshire County Champ Biggleswade Team Luton 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



