## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Mason - (312695) - Stevenage SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:18.07	463	Н	13/12/15	Team Luton Winter Development Meet	Luton		3
2:19.76	446	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Team Luton	2
2:21.66	429	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Team Luton	2
2:29.47	365	Н	27/10/12	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
2:32.92	341	Н	21/04/12	Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet	Watford	Team Luton	3
2:34.55	330	Н	19/10/13	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
2:48.09	256	Н	03/09/11	Team Luton Club Championships	Hitchin	Team Luton	4
3:34.44	123		26/01/08	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
3:45.14	106	Н	01/03/08	Beds County Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
3:46.71	104	Н	10/03/07	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
3:52.85	96		30/06/07	City of Milton Keynes	Stantonbury	Team Luton	3
3:54.86	94		17/11/07	Milton Keynes November	Milton Keynes	Team Luton	2
3:55.99	92	Н	21/01/07	Biggleswade 8th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
4:07.12	80	Н	04/03/06	Bedfordshire County Champ	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:18.07	463	Н	13/12/15	Team Luton Winter Development Meet	Luton		3
2:19.76	446	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Team Luton	2
2:34.55	330	Н	19/10/13	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
2:21.66	429	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Team Luton	2
2:29.47	365	Н	27/10/12	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
2:32.92	341	Н	21/04/12	Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet	Watford	Team Luton	3
2:48.09	256	Н	03/09/11	Team Luton Club Championships	Hitchin	Team Luton	4
3:45.14	106	Н	01/03/08	Beds County Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
3:34.44 pyright 2024	123 <b>4</b>		26/01/08	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

3:54.86	94		17/11/07	Milton Keynes November	Milton Keynes	Team Luton	2
3:52.85	96		30/06/07	City of Milton Keynes	Stantonbury	Team Luton	3
3:46.71	104	Н	10/03/07	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
3:55.99	92	Н	21/01/07	Biggleswade 8th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
4:07.12	80	Н	04/03/06	Bedfordshire County Champ	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2

Page 2 / 2